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Condovac La Costa - Guanacaste, 
Costa Rica 0131

1BR
MAX OCC 5
PRIV OCC 4
BATH 1
KITCHEN P
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑10, 52  27,000
11‑24, 44‑51  23,000
25‑36  19,000
37‑43  12,000

Flamingo Beach Resort - Guanacaste, 
Costa Rica 4113

Hotel 1BR
MAX OCC 4 6
PRIV OCC 2 4
BATH 1 1
KITCHEN None None
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑10, 52  23,000  35,000
11‑24, 44‑51  19,500  29,500
25‑36  16,000  24,500
37‑43  10,500  15,500

Villas Sol Hotel and Beach Resort - 
Guanacaste, Costa Ric 5398

Hotel 1BR 2BR 2BR 3BR
MAX OCC 4 4 6 6 8
PRIV OCC 2 2 4 4 6
BATH 1 1 1 2 2
KITCHEN None Full Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑9, 52  27,500  40,000  55,500  58,500  75,500
10  23,500  40,000  55,500  58,500  75,500
11‑15, 49‑50  23,500  34,000  47,000  49,500  64,000
16‑24  19,000  34,000  47,000  49,500  64,000
25‑34  23,500  28,000  39,000  41,000  53,000
35‑36  19,000  28,000  39,000  41,000  53,000
37‑43  16,500  18,000  25,000  26,500  34,000
44‑48  16,500  34,000  47,000  49,500  64,000
51  27,500  34,000  47,000  49,500  64,000

Coronado Golf & Beach Resort - Dto. 
Chame - Prov. Panama, Panama 5790

Studio 1BR 2BR 2BR
MAX OCC 4 8 6 6
PRIV OCC 2 4 6 6
BATH 1 2 1.5 1.5
KITCHEN None None Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑10, 52  34,500  60,000  80,500  80,500
11‑24, 44‑51  29,500  51,000  68,500  68,500
25‑36  24,500  42,000  56,000  56,000
37‑43  15,500  27,000  36,000  36,000

Club Cariló Playa - Cariló, BSAS  
Argentina 2909

1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR
MAX OCC 4 5 6 7
PRIV OCC 4 4 6 6
BATH 1 1 1.5 1.5
KITCHEN P P P P
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑4  41,500  43,000  59,000  61,000
5‑8, 52  35,000  36,500  50,500  52,000
9‑14, 28‑30, 
49‑51  31,000  32,500  44,500  45,500

15‑27, 31‑35  16,500  17,000  23,500  24,500
36‑40  20,500  21,500  29,500  30,500
41‑48  29,000  30,000  41,500  42,500

Playa Palace - Cosat del Este, BSAS  
Argentina 2910

1BR 2BR 2BR 3BR
MAX OCC 4 6 8 8
PRIV OCC 2 4 6 6
BATH 2 2 3 2
KITCHEN Full Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑4  44,000  60,000  75,000  77,500
5‑8, 52  37,500  51,000  63,500  66,000
9‑14, 28‑30, 
49‑51  33,000  45,000  56,000  58,000

15‑27, 31‑35  17,500  24,000  30,000  31,000
36‑40  22,000  30,000  37,500  39,000
41‑48  31,000  42,000  52,500  54,500

This booklet contains RCI Points® values, broken down by week number and unit size. It is color coded by region- 
corresponding with the resort listings in the 2013/2014 RCI Directory of Affiliated Resorts. Don’t forget-all up-to-
date points values are always available when searching for your vacation on RCI.COM. Other unit configurations may  
exist. Where nightly stays are available, Friday and Saturday nightly stays are 20% of the weekly value per day, and stays for the           
other nights are 12% of the weekly value per day.

The RCI Points values contained herein are correct at the time of publication, and are subject to changes at any time without notice by RCI.
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RCT Club Vacacional - Chapadmalal, 
BSAS  Argentina 3616

1BR 2BR
MAX OCC 4 6
PRIV OCC 4 6
BATH 1 1.5
KITCHEN P P
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑4  41,500  59,000
5‑8, 52  35,000  50,500
9‑14, 28‑30, 
49‑51  31,000  44,500

15‑27, 31‑35  16,500  23,500
36‑40  20,500  29,500
41‑48  29,000  41,500

Solanas Pousada do Arvoredo - 
Bombinhas, SC  Brazil 5238

Studio 1BR
MAX OCC 2 4
PRIV OCC 2 2
BATH 0.7 0.7
KITCHEN None None
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑5, 26‑30, 49‑52  18,500  26,000
6‑10, 41‑42  15,000  21,000
11‑14, 43‑48  11,000  15,500
15‑19, 23‑25, 
35‑40  9,500  13,000

20‑22, 31‑34  5,500  8,000

Costa Azul Beach Resort - anta Marta, 
MAGD  Colombia 4114

Hotel 1BR
MAX OCC 4 6
PRIV OCC 2 4
BATH 0.7 2
KITCHEN P P
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑9, 24‑26, 48‑52  25,500  42,000
10‑12, 18‑19, 
40‑41  10,000  16,500

13‑17, 27‑33  20,500  33,500
20‑23, 34‑39, 
42‑47  15,500  25,000

El Lago Resort - Sabandia, Arequipa, 
Peru 5920

Hotel Studio 1BR 3BR
MAX OCC 2 4 5 8
PRIV OCC 2 2 4 6
BATH 1 1 2 2
KITCHEN None None None Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑7, 36‑43, 47‑48  16,000  18,000  28,500  51,000
8‑13, 26‑29, 
49‑52  20,500  22,500  35,500  63,500

14‑15, 30‑32, 
44‑46  12,000  13,500  21,000  38,000

16‑25, 33‑35  7,000  8,000  12,500  22,000

Mirador de Los Collaguas - Yanque-
Chivay Arequipa, Peru 6338

1BR
MAX OCC 4
PRIV OCC 2
BATH 1
KITCHEN None
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑7, 36‑43, 47‑48  19,000
8‑13, 26‑29, 
49‑52  23,500

14‑15, 30‑32, 
44‑46  14,000

16‑25, 33‑35  8,500

Solanas Country Club - Punta del Este, 
MALD  Uruguay 2776

Hotel 1BR 2BR 2BR 4BR
MAX OCC 2 4 6 6 8
PRIV OCC 2 2 4 4 6
BATH 1 1 2 1 2
KITCHEN None None None Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑4  22,000  30,500  47,000  50,000  78,000
5‑8, 52  18,500  26,000  40,000  42,500  66,000
9‑14, 28‑30, 
49‑51  16,500  22,500  35,000  37,500  58,500

15‑27, 31‑35  8,500  12,000  18,500  20,000  31,000
36‑40  11,000  15,000  23,500  25,000  39,000
41‑48  15,500  21,000  33,000  35,000  54,500
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Solanas Forest Resort - Punta del Este, 
MALD  Uruguay 3781

Studio 1BR 1BR
MAX OCC 2 2 4
PRIV OCC 2 2 2
BATH 1 1 1
KITCHEN Full Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑4  30,000  37,000  41,000
5‑8, 52  25,500  31,500  35,000
9‑14, 28‑30, 
49‑51  22,500  27,500  31,000

15‑27, 31‑35  12,000  14,500  16,500
36‑40  15,000  18,500  20,500
41‑48  21,000  26,000  29,000

Solanas Royalmar - Punta del Este, 
MALD  Uruguay 2775

Hotel 1BR 2BR
MAX OCC 2 4 6
PRIV OCC 2 2 4
BATH 1 1 2
KITCHEN None Full Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑4  22,000  36,500  53,000
5‑8, 52  18,500  31,000  45,000
9‑14, 28‑30, 
49‑51  16,500  27,000  39,500

15‑27, 31‑35  8,500  14,500  21,000
36‑40  11,000  18,000  26,500
41‑48  15,500  25,500  37,000

Solanas Termas del Daymán - Salto, 
SLTO  Uruguay 5470

Hotel 1BR
MAX OCC 2 4
PRIV OCC 2 2
BATH 1 1
KITCHEN P Full
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑12, 46‑52  25,500  36,500
13‑16, 27‑30, 
36‑45  30,000  42,500

17‑26, 31‑35  19,500  28,000

Hippocampus Beach Resort - 
Pampatar, NESP  Venezuela 6721

1BR 2BR
MAX OCC 4 6
PRIV OCC 2 6
BATH 1 1.7
KITCHEN P P
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑14, 28‑30, 
38‑39  23,000  36,500

15‑19, 25‑27, 
40‑50  18,500  29,500

20‑24  15,500  25,000
31‑37, 51‑52  28,500  45,500

Hippocampus Villas Resort - Pampatar, 
NESP  Venezuela 3772

1BR 2BR
MAX OCC 4 6
PRIV OCC 2 6
BATH 0.7 1.7
KITCHEN P P
WEEK RCI POINTS WEEKLY VALUES

1‑14, 28‑30, 
38‑39  22,000  36,500

15‑19, 25‑27, 
40‑50  17,500  29,500

20‑24  15,000  25,000
31‑37, 51‑52  27,000  45,500


